
ALLEGATO	
  QUADRO	
  A1	
  SUA-­‐RD	
  DIMES	
  GENOVA	
  

	
  

ALLEGATO	
  1.	
  	
  

Tabella	
  1.	
  	
  

SSD	
   PO	
   PA	
   RTI	
   RTD	
   TOTALE	
  
BIO09	
   1	
   2	
   7	
   1	
   11	
  
BIO10	
   6	
   0	
   7	
   1	
   14	
  
BIO11	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   0	
   1	
  
BIO12	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   1	
  
BIO13	
   2	
   0	
   3	
   1	
   6	
  
BIO16	
   4	
   1	
   6	
   0	
   10	
  
BIO17	
   1	
   1	
   4	
   1	
   7	
  
MED04	
   4	
   2	
   9	
   2	
   17	
  
MED46	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
MEDF01	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   1	
   2	
  
	
   18	
   6	
   38	
   8	
   70	
  
	
  

	
   	
  



ALLEGATO	
  2.	
  

ELENCO	
  ENTI	
  FINANZIATORI	
  	
  

	
  

A.M.A.	
  GROSSETO	
  -­‐	
  	
  

ADIENNE	
  S.R.L.	
  

AIRC	
  

ANALISI	
  E	
  CONTROLLI	
  S.P.A.	
  

ASSOCIAZIONE	
  AMICI	
  ALOE	
  

ATENEO	
  ITALO-­‐TEDESCO	
  C/O	
  UNIVERSITÀ	
  DI	
  
TRENTO	
  

AZIENDA	
  SPAZIALE	
  ITALIANA	
  	
  -­‐	
  ASI	
  

BAUSCH	
  AND	
  LOMB	
  

BETAFARMA	
  S.p.a.	
  

BRUKER	
  SRL	
  UNIPERSONALE	
  

BRUSCHETTINI	
  S.R.L.	
  

C.N.R.	
  -­‐	
  ISTITUTO	
  DI	
  NEUROSCIENZE	
  

CENTRO	
  DI	
  RICERCA	
  TRASFERIMENTO	
  E	
  ALTA	
  
FORMAZIONE	
  	
  DENOTHE	
  

CENTRO	
  ITALIANO	
  BIOTECNOLOGIE	
  	
  

CERSAA	
  -­‐	
  AZIENDA	
  SPECIALE	
  

CHEMSAFE	
  SRL	
  

COMITATO	
  FONDAZIONE	
  TELETHON	
  	
  

COMPAGNIA	
  DI	
  SAN	
  PAOLO	
  	
  

CONSORZIO	
  INTERUNIVERSITARIO	
  
BIOTECNOLOGIE	
  

CONSORZIO	
  MTA-­‐BIOTECH	
  

CRA-­‐FSO	
  

DEUTSCHES	
  RHEUMA	
  FORSCHUNGSZENTRUM	
  

DOMPE’	
  SPA	
  

EFSD-­‐	
  EUROPEAN	
  FOUNDATION	
  FOR	
  THE	
  STUDY	
  
OF	
  DIABETE	
  

ENTE	
  OSPEDALIERO	
  OSPEDALI	
  GALLIERA	
  

ETT-­‐	
  ELECTRONIC	
  TECHNOLOGY	
  TEAM	
  	
  S.R.L.	
  

FONDAZIONE	
  ANIMAL	
  HELP	
  ONLUS	
  

FONDAZIONE	
  CARIGE	
  

FONDAZIONE	
  CARIPLO	
  

FONDAZIONE	
  CENTRO	
  SAN	
  RAFFAELE	
  DEL	
  
MONTE	
  TABOR	
  

FONDAZIONE	
  ISTITUTO	
  ITALIANO	
  DI	
  TECNOLOGIA	
  

FONDAZIONE	
  ITALIANA	
  LOTTA	
  NEUROBLASTOMA	
  
ONLUS	
  

FONDAZIONE	
  ITALIANA	
  PER	
  LA	
  RICERCA	
  SUL	
  
CANCRO	
  	
  

FONDAZIONE	
  ITALIANA	
  SCLEROSI	
  MULTIPLA	
  

FONDAZIONE	
  MARIA	
  PIAGGIO	
  CASARSA	
  

FONDAZIONE	
  MARIANI	
  

I-­‐	
  CARE	
  EUROPE	
  

IFOM-­‐FONDAZIONE	
  ISTITUTO	
  FIRC	
  ONCOLOGIA	
  
MOLECOLARE	
  

IMMUNOTECH	
  S.A.	
  

INNATE	
  PHARMA	
  S.A.S.	
  

IRCCS	
  -­‐	
  AZIENDA	
  OSPEDALIERA	
  	
  UNIVERSITÀ	
  	
  S.	
  
MARTINO	
  E	
  IST	
  

IRCCS	
  -­‐	
  HUMANITAS	
  MIRASOLE	
  S.P.A.	
  

ISTITUTO	
  GIANNINA	
  GASLINI	
  

ISTITUTO	
  NAZIONALE	
  DI	
  NEUROSCIENZE	
  



ISTITUTO	
  NAZIONALE	
  PER	
  LA	
  RICERCA	
  SUL	
  
CANCRO	
  

ISTITUTO	
  ONCOLOGICO	
  VENETO	
  

ISTITUTO	
  SUPERIORE	
  DI	
  SANITA'	
  (I.S.S.)	
  

ISTITUTO	
  ZOOPROFILATTICO	
  SPERIMENTALE	
  DEL	
  
PIEMONTE,LIGURIA	
  E	
  VALLE	
  D'AOSTA	
  

JEROME	
  LEJEUNE	
  FOUNDATION	
  

LAV	
  –	
  LEGA	
  ANTIVIVISEZIONE	
  

LEAL	
  	
  -­‐	
  LEGA	
  ANTIVIVISEZIONISTICA	
  ONLUS	
  

LUSH	
  LIMITED-­‐	
  ETHICAL	
  CONSUMER	
  RESEARCH	
  
ASS.	
  

MINISTERO	
  DELL’ISTRUZIONE,	
  DELL’UNIVERSITA’	
  
E	
  DELLA	
  RICERCA	
  

MINISTERO	
  DELLA	
  SALUTE	
  

NEUROTUNE	
  AG	
  

ORDINE	
  NAZIONALE	
  DEI	
  BIOLOGI	
  

OSPEDALE	
  	
  POLICLINICO	
  MANGIAGALLI	
  REGINA	
  
ELENA	
  

OSPEDALE	
  SAN	
  RAFFAELE	
  

POLITECNICO	
  DI	
  MILANO	
  –	
  DIPARTIMENTO	
  DI	
  
FISICA	
  

REGIONE	
  CALABRIA	
  -­‐	
  REGGIO	
  CALABRIA	
  

REGIONE	
  LIGURIA	
  

RIMED	
  

SIRIUS-­‐BOTECH	
  

THE	
  MICHAEL	
  	
  J.	
  FOX	
  FOUNDATION	
  

THE	
  MICHAEL	
  STERN	
  FOUNDATION	
  

TICASS	
  

UNIVERSITA'	
  DEGLI	
  STUDI	
  DI	
  PISA	
  

UNIVERSITA'	
  POLITECNICA	
  DELLE	
  MARCHE	
  

UPMC	
  

	
   	
  



	
  

ELENCO	
  ENTI	
  FINANZIATORI	
  	
  -­‐	
  riferito	
  a	
  finanziamenti	
  gestiti	
  dal	
  Centro	
  di	
  
eccellenza	
  per	
  le	
  ricerche	
  biomediche	
  –	
  CEBR	
  -­‐	
  al	
  quale	
  afferiscono	
  docenti	
  DIMES	
  

	
  

	
  

ViiV	
  Healthcare	
  

EryDel	
  S.p.A.	
  

Tib	
  Molbiol	
  S.r.l.	
  

Analisi	
  &	
  Controlli	
  S.p.A.	
  

Fondazione	
  Telethon	
  

Vevy	
  Europe	
  S.p.A.	
  

	
  


